
   

 

UF ECC Tuition and Fee Schedule 

 2024-2025 (effective 8/12/2024)  

Fees  
(Fees are non-refundable) 
 
Registration Fee: $250.00 per child 
Annual Supply fee: $100.00 per child 
UF ECC T-Shirt: $12.00 per child 

 
 
Newell Drive Tuition (weekly rates) 
Tuition rates are assigned by the age group/classroom in which the child is enrolled. 

 
 

Infants  1 year olds 2 year olds Growing Gators Future Gators  
            6 weeks-11 months 12 to 23  24 to 35  3 years old   4 to 5 years old 
     months  months 

 

Student 
COM – PHHP 
Undergraduate,    
Graduate Students  $251.00  $239.00  $217.00  $165.00  $165.00 non-VPK 
Interns, Post-Docs,          $118.00 VPK 
Residents and Fellows 
 
 
 
 
Faculty and Staff  $306.00  $281.00  $269.00  $257.00  $245.00 non-VPK 
Residents, Post-Docs, and         $175.00 VPK 
Fellows from other college/ 
Department.  
 
 
 
 

 

All Fees are Subject to Change 
 


